Swell case cup
& PET cup
07 Photo Material Features Main use Baking
aptitude
Printing
aptitude
Bleached glassine
paper

Country farm Brown block Ship
Material　Bleached kraft/PET
Round
Size
（mm/inch）
Packing unit
（pcs×set）
Entries
（pcs）
Code Product number Code Product number Code Product number
30/1.2 × 30/1.2 300× 56 16800 1501100 PTC03020-C 1501200 PTC03020-B 1501300 PTC03020-H
60/2.4 × 20/0.8 300× 40 12000 1501101 PTC06020-C 1501201 PTC06020-B 1501301 PTC06020-H
65/2.6 × 25/1.0 300× 32 9600 1501102 PTC06520-C 1501202 PTC06520-B 1501302 PTC06520-H
70/2.8 × 20/0.8 300× 36 10800 1501103 PTC07520-C 1501203 PTC07520-B 1501303 PTC07520-H
75/3.0 × 22.5/0.9 300× 20 6000 1501104 PTC07522-C 1501204 PTC07522-B 1501304 PTC07522-H
75/3.0 × 30/1.2 300× 20 6000 1501105 PTC07530-C 1501205 PTC07530-B 1501305 PTC07530-H
80/3.2 × 20/0.8 300× 15 4500 1501106 PTC08020-C 1501206 PTC08020-B 1501306 PTC08020-H
80/3.2 × 25/1.0 300× 15 4500 1501107 PTC08025-C 1501207 PTC08025-B 1501307 PTC08025-H
80/3.2 × 30/1.2 300× 15 4500 1501108 PTC08030-C 1501208 PTC08030-B 1501308 PTC08030-H
90/3.6 × 20/0.8 300× 21 6300 1501109 PTC09020-C 1501209 PTC09020-B 1501309 PTC09020-H
90/3.6 × 30/1.2 300× 15 4500 1501110 PTC09030-C 1501210 PTC09030-B 1501310 PTC09030-H
100/3.9 × 30/1.2 300× 15 4500 1501111 PTC10030-C 1501211 PTC10030-B 1501311 PTC10030-H
★110/4.3 × 20/0.8 300× 18 5400 1501112 PTC11020-C 1501212 PTC11020-B 1501312 PTC11020-H
★110/4.3 × 25/1.0 300× 15 4500 1501113 PTC11025-C 1501213 PTC11025-B 1501313 PTC11025-H
110/4.3 × 30/1.2 300× 15 4500 1501114 PTC11030-C 1501214 PTC11030-B 1501314 PTC11030-H
★118/4.7 × 15/0.6 300× 15 4500 1501115 PTC11815-C 1501215 PTC11815-B 1501315 PTC11815-H
★118/4.7 × 21/0.8 300× 15 4500 1501116 PTC11821-C 1501216 PTC11821-B 1501316 PTC11821-H
120/4.7 × 30/1.2 300× 15 4500 1501117 PTC12030-C 1501217 PTC12030-B 1501317 PTC12030-H
★125/4.9 × 15/0.6 300× 12 3600 1501118 PTC12515-C 1501218 PTC12515-B 1501318 PTC12515-H
★125/4.9 × 20/0.8 300× 12 3600 1501119 PTC12520-C 1501219 PTC12520-B 1501319 PTC12520-H
★130/5.1 × 20/0.8 300× 12 3600 1501120 PTC13020-C 1501220 PTC13020-B 1501320 PTC13020-H
★130/5.1 × 25/1.0 300× 12 3600 1501121 PTC13025-C 1501221 PTC13025-B 1501321 PTC13025-H
★130/5.1 × 30/1.2 300× 12 3600 1501122 PTC13030-C 1501222 PTC13030-B 1501322 PTC13030-H
140/5.5 × 18/0.7 300× 10 3000 1501123 PTC14018-C 1501223 PTC14018-B 1501323 PTC14018-H
152/6.0 × 25/1.0 300× 8 2400 1501124 PTC15225-C 1501224 PTC15225-B 1501324 PTC15225-H
Lea f
Size
（mm/inch）
Packing unit